ANNEXURE 4

M/S INFINIA SOLUTIONS & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED ; COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP ON 28.04.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) as on 22.05.2023

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted Amount | Amount | Amount Amount of
. Amount of Amount | Whether | % voting of of any of claim . Remarks,
SI. No. Name of creditor Date of Amount . Nature of . . claim under| .
Receiot Claimed Claim claim covered by | Related | sharein |contingen| mutual not verification if any
P admitted guarantee | Party? CoC tclaim |dues, that| admitted
1 Muffaddal Shabbir | |, oo 5023|  11,408,501| 11,408,501 | Unsecured - Yes No - - - - NA
Pittalwala
2 Radhika Chatterjee | 12.05.2023 3,716,162 3,716,162 | Unsecured - Yes No - - - - NA
3 Larisa Sachdev 12.05.2023 4,721,946| 4,721,946 Unsecured - Yes No - - - - NA
4 PULKIT RAJAN KAKAR [11.05.2023 2,969,259 2,969,259 |Unsecured - Yes No - - - - NA
Total 22,815,868 22,815,868




